PROVINCIAL
NONFERROUS METAL OVER\
JULY 2019

WESTERN CAPE

ON A JOURNEY TO A SAFER SOUTH AFRICA

Creating a safe and secure, crime free environment, that is conducive for
social and economic stability, supporting a better life for all.

#PatrioticandSelflessService



SCOPE OF PRESENTATION

v»  PAGE 3-5: SUMMARY PER CLUSTER

v» PAGEG6 COMMODITY

v» PAGE 7 : COMPARRISON FROM PREVIOUS MONTHS



SUMMARY PER CLUSTER

JULY2019 STATS
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SUMMARY PER CLUSTERIE 2019

CLUSTER LOSS (R) ARRESTS | HOTSPOT STATId AMOUNT OF
REPORTED| REPORTED REPORTED WITHIN CLUSTER

Paarl 34
Winelands 93 91 142 R1 522 033 29 Stellenbosch 27
Paarl East 23
Worcester 51 57 69 R645 654 16 WHoEEE e 2z
De Doorns 13
Mitchells Athlone 66
Plain = i Sz HEES R : Lansdowne 25
Grabouw 17
Overberg 49 44 47 R292 748 8 Caledon 11
Vredenburg 11 8 11 R234 861 2 Saldanha 6
Tygerberg 25 14 22 R833 804 4 Kraaifontein 9
Khayelitsha 22 30 24 R126 066 4 Strand 11
Blue Downs 30 34 46 R1 698 578 2 Delft 12
Milnerton 27 27 32 R449 260 2 IS L £

RiebeeckNest 6



SUMMARY PER CLUSJHERY 2019

CLUSTER

Da
Gamaskop

Beaufort
West

Eden

Cape Town

Nyanga

Wynberg

Vredendal

TOTAL:

22

39

39

12

471

REPORTED REPORTEID

10

12

27

38

16

425

REPORTED

17

16

42

32

650

LOSS (R)

R1 388 860

R70 950

R86 127

R48 687

R284 380

R188 176

R172 387

R 8 697 485

ARRESTS

14

102

HOTSPOT

STATION WITHI

CLUSTER

Swellendam
Kwanongaba

PrinceAlbert
Laingsburg

George
Uniondale

Maitland
Cape Town

Nyanga
Manenberg

FishHoek
Claremont

Clanwilliam
Lamberts Bay

AMOUNT OF
CASES
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COMMODITY

CLUSTER CASES REPORTEDHOTSPOT STATION WITHINAMOUNT OF COMMODITY TAKEN
JULY CLUSTER CASES

Nyanga
Nyanga Manenberg 12 ELECTRICALCELEPHONE CABLE
Wvnber 32 FishHoek 10 GATE MOTORS
ynberg Claremont 7 COPPER PIPES / TAPS
Paarl 34
. MOTOR / TRUCK BATTERIES
Winelands 142 Stellenbosch 27 COPPERVIRE / CABLE
Paarl East 23
Worcester 69 Worcester 22 WATER METERS
De Doorns 13 COPPER CABLE
Mitchells Plain il sililieie & WATER METERS
Lansdowne 25
Overberg 47 I Sell) 17 MOTOR / TRUCK BATTERIES
Caledon 11
Tygerberg 22 Kraaifontein 9 COPPER WIRE / CABLE
Khayelitsha 24 Strand 11 GALVANIZED GATES

Blue Downs 46 Delft 12 ELECTRICAL CABLE



SUMMARY

. MAY 2019

TOTAICASES REPORTED

ESTIMATED VALUE R4220 169
ARRESTS 71
JUNE 2019
TOTAICASES REPORTED 425
ESTIMATED VALUE R4545 631
ARRESTS 55
JULY 2019
TOTAICASES REPORTED 650
ESTIMATED VALUE R8 697 485

ARRESTS 102



THE END



